150E00
copyright © 2018 Colcom Group Spa - www.colcomgroup.it
• Coppia di corpi cerniere oleodinamiche superiore e inferiore, integrate di freno e
regolazioni della velocità di chiusura. Stop a 0° +90° -90°.
• Juego de cuerpos para bisagra hidráulica superior e inferior, integradas con de freno
y ajuste de velocidad de cierre y de disparo final de la puerta. Stop a 0° +90° -90°.
•  Pair of hydraulic upper and lower hinge – bodies only, integrated withbrake, closing
speed & final latch adjustments. Stop at 0° +90° -90°.

C150E10 C150E30
ESEMPIO ORDINE
ORDER EXAMPLE
COVER NON INCLUSE
COPERTINE NOT INCLUDED Cerniera superiore
Upper hinge
mi
n 8
5/1
6"
12
,5
1/2
"
13
,8
9/1
6"
8 5/16"
3 1/8"
37 1 1/2"
ALIGNMENT
ADJUSTMENT ± 3°
Max weight 150Kg
Maximum width: 1000mm
Temperature range: -10° +50° C
Closing automatism: from 70°÷80
Anti-wind
Retrofit capacity: ex. Unica 101E10 + 100E20
Function: double way, stop at +90° -90° max opening angle 120° in both directions
  5
 ÷
 7,
5
[1/
8"
 ÷
5/1
6"
]
15 9/16" 85 3 3/8"
3 1/8"
38 1 1/2"
166 6 9/16"
5,26
"61/7 2
Door adjustment at 0°
  8
 ÷
 19
,5
[5/
16
" ÷
 3/
4"
]
77 3 1/16"31 1 1/4"
30
1 3
/16
"
ADJUSTMENT ± 2°
ALIGNMENT
ADJUSTMENT ± 3°
ALIGNMENT
ADJUSTMENT ± 2°
49
1 1
5/1
6"
156 6 1/8"
43